Pressure-Relief Cartridge Valve, Size 4
Qmax = 20�l/min (5.3 gpm),�pmax = 500�bar (7100 psi)
Seated design, direct acting
Series UVP 4…
1/4
Reference: 300-P-9050065-EN-03
Issue: 12.2018
� Compact design for cavity type according to Bucher

Item No. 3000300445 = seal kit FKM (Viton)
Item No. 3000307760 = seal kit MIL (low temp.)
7 Ordering code
UVP = pressure-relief cartridge valve
4 = size 4
70 = pressure range 0…70 bar (seat Ø4.0)
100 = pressure range 71…100 bar (seat Ø2.5)
140 = pressure range 101…140 bar (seat Ø4.0)
200 = pressure range 141…200 bar (seat Ø4.0)
350 = pressure range 201…350 bar (seat Ø2.5)
500 = pressure range 351…500 bar (seat Ø2.5)
N = NBR (Nitrile) seals  (standard)
V = FKM (Viton) seals
T = MIL (low temperature) seals
(special seals - please contact BUCHER)
... = Factory pressure setting
O = without specific factory pressure setting
(blank) = without opening disc
S = with opening disc (only for seat diameter Ø4.0 mm)
Ex. /4UVP / / 5070 N _/
300-P-9050065-EN-03/12.2018
Series UVP
4/4
8 Cartridge cavity
(1
4.
8)
m
in
. 2
8.
5
(Ø
 1
7
H
7)
Ø 17 H7 ( )
m
in
. 1
4
vorgebohrt min. Ø 16.7
Z
P
T
m
in
. 1
0
M20 x 1.5
(Ø 17 H7)
ZDETAIL